
R Santa Margarita / Portola 1.2 1.2

L Rancho Pkwy 1.0 2.2

L Bake 1.2 3.4

R Commerce Ctr 0.4 3.8

L Alton 1.0 4.8

R Barranca 4.5 9.3

L Laguna Cyn 1.1 10.4

R Quail Hill 1.1 11.5

R Traffic Circle to Bike Trail 1.7 13.2

L University 2.9 16.1

R Harvard 4.7 20.8

R Walnut 2.3 23.1

L Yale 1.8 24.9

R Irvine Blvd 4.0 28.9

L Alton 1.1 30.0

R Commerce Ctr 0.4 30.4

L Bake 1.3 31.7

R Rancho Pkwy 1.0 32.7

R Portola 1.2 33.9

L 27825 Santa Margarita Pky 0.1 34.0

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

27825 Santa Margarita Pky, Mission Viejo

34 MILES             ROLLIES            M4


